Super Blue
PennantTM Switchboard
Selection and Application Guide
Contents Page
  Features 1
  Indoor circuit breaker main 2
  Indoor fusible main switch 3

rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
15 Q115H Q215H Q315H
20 Q120H Q220H Q320H
25 Q125H Q225H Q330H
30 Q130H Q230H Q340H
35 Q135H Q235H Q350H
40 Q140H Q240H Q360H
45 Q145H Q245H Q370H
50 Q150H Q250H Q390H
60 Q160H Q260H Q3100H
70 Q170H Q270H -
80 - Q280H -
90 - Q290H -
100 - Q2100H -
110 - Q2110H -
125 - Q125H -
Breaker type HQP
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
15 Q115HH Q215HH Q315HH
20 Q120HH Q220HH Q320HH
25 Q125HH Q225HH Q325HH
30 Q130HH Q230HH Q330HH
35 Q135HH Q235HH Q335HH
40 Q140HH Q240HH Q340HH
45 Q145HH Q245HH Q345HH
50 Q150HH Q250HH Q350HH
60 Q160HH Q260HH Q360HH
70 Q170HH Q270HH Q370HH
80 - Q280HH Q380HH
90 - Q290HH Q390HH
100 - Q2100HH Q3100HH
110 - Q2110HH -
125 - Q2125HH -
Breaker type ED4
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
15 ED41B015 ED42B015 ED43B015
20 ED41B020 ED42B020 ED43B020
25 ED41B025 ED42B025 ED43B025
30 ED41B030 ED42B030 ED43B030
35 ED41B035 ED42B035 ED43B035
40 ED41B040 ED42B040 ED43B040
45 ED41B045 ED42B045 ED43B045
50 ED41B050 ED42B050 ED43B050
60 ED41B060 ED42B060 ED43B060
70 ED41B070 ED42B070 ED43B070
80 ED41B080 ED42B080 ED43B080
90 ED41B090 ED42B090 ED43B090
100 ED41B100 ED42B100 ED43B100
Breaker type ED4
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
60 - QJ22B060 QJ23B060
70 - QJ22B070 QJ23B070
80 - QJ22B080 QJ23B080
90 - QJ22B090 QJ23B090
100 - QJ22B100 QJ23B100
110 - QJ22B110 QJ23B110
125 - QJ22B125 QJ23B125
150 - QJ22B150 QJ23B150
175 - QJ22B175 QJ23B175
200 - QJ22B200 QJ23B200
225 - QJ22B225 QJ23B225
Breaker type QJH2
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
60 - QJH22B060 QJH23B060
70 - QJH22B070 QJH23B070
80 - QJH22B080 QJH23B080
90 - QJH22B090 QJH23B090
100 - QJH22B100 QJH23B100
110 - QJH22B110 QJH23B110
125 - QJH22B125 QJH23B125
150 - QJH22B150 QJH23B150
175 - QJH22B175 QJH23B175
200 - QJH22B200 QJH23B200
225 - QJH22B225 QJH23B225
Breaker type QJ2H
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
60 - QJ22B060H QJ23B060H
70 - QJ22B070H QJ23B070H
80 - QJ22B080H QJ23B080H
90 - QJ22B090H QJ23B090H
100 - QJ22B100H QJ23B100H
110 - QJ22B110H QJ23B110H
125 - QJ22B125H QJ23B125H
150 - QJ22B150H QJ23B150H
175 - QJ22B175H QJ23B175H
200 - QJ22B200H QJ23B200H
225 - QJ22B225H QJ23B225H
Circuit breakers for use with distribution panelboard kits
                         |	 Selection & Application Guide	8 s
Circuit breakers cont.
Breaker type FXD6
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
70 - FXD62B070 FXD63B070
80 - FXD62B080 FXD63B080
90 - FXD62B090 FXD63B090
100 - FXD62B100 FXD63B100
110 - FXD62B110 FXD63B110
125 - FXD62B125 FXD63B125
150 - FXD62B150 FXD63B150
175 - FXD62B175 FXD63B175
200 - FXD62B200 FXD63B200
225 - FXD62B225 FXD63B225
250 - FXD62B250 FXD63B250
Breaker type FD6
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
70 - FD62B070 FD63B070
80 - FD62B080 FD63B080
90 - FD62B090 FD63B090
100 - FD62B100 FD63B100
110 - FD62B110 FD63B110
125 - FD62B125 FD63B125
150 - FD62B150 FD63B150
175 - FD62B175 FD63B175
200 - FD62B200 FD63B200
225 - FD62B225 FD63B225
250 - FD62B250 FD63B250
Breaker type HFXD6
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
70 - HFXD62B070 HFXD63B070
80 - HFXD62B080 HFXD63B080
90 - HFXD62B090 HFXD63B090
100 - HFXD62B100 HFXD63B100
110 - HFXD62B110 HFXD63B110
125 - HFXD62B125 HFXD63B125
150 - HFXD62B150 HFXD63B150
175 - HFXD62B175 HFXD63B175
200 - HFXD62B200 HFXD63B200
225 - HFXD62B225 HFXD63B225
250 - HFXD62B250 HFXD63B250
Breaker type HFD6
Ampere
rating
Catalog number
1-Pole 2-Pole 3-Pole
70 - HFD62B070 HFD63B070
80 - HFD62B080 HFD63B080
90 - HFD62B090 HFD63B090
100 - HFD62B100 HFD63B100
110 - HFD62B110 HFD63B110
125 - HFD62B125 HFD63B125
150 - HFD62B150 HFD63B150
175 - HFD62B175 HFD63B175
200 - HFD62B200 HFD63B200
225 - HFD62B225 HFD63B225
250 - HFD62B250 HFD63B250
Circuit breakers for use with subfeed kits
                         |	 Selection & Application Guide	 9                         Selection & Application Guide	 | s
Lug landing kits Meter sockets
Available in 400, 600 or 800 amperes, lug